

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.33644/2011  
(From the judgment and order dated 03/08/2011 in WP  
No.6729/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SATYA PAL ANAND Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the petitioner-in-person the  
Court made the following

O R D E R

Despite service, no one has entered  
appearance on behalf of the respondents.

List the matter for final disposal on 21st  
September, 2012.

In the meantime, the office shall issue  
notice to the Standing Counsel for the State of  
Madhya Pradesh.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master